
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK; Date Recorded= 2015;
Date Recorded= 2015/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508040002
67560

08/04/2015
11:30:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508040002
67580

08/04/2015
11:30:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:26
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201508040002
67590

08/04/2015
11:30:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:38
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201508040002
67580

08/04/2015
11:30:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201508040002
67590

08/04/2015
11:30:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201508040002
67600

08/04/2015
11:30:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:38
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201508040002
67550

08/04/2015
11:30:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201508040002
67540

08/04/2015
11:30:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201508040002
67570

08/04/2015
11:30:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508040002
67600

08/04/2015
11:30:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201508040002
67610

08/04/2015
11:30:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201508040002
67610

08/04/2015
11:30:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:26
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS



201508240002
92980

08/24/2015
11:14:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150106000
005890

201508240002
92990

08/24/2015
11:14:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381810

201508240002
93490

08/24/2015
12:11:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
262690

201508240002
93480

08/24/2015
12:11:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
262680


