Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508040002 67560	08/04/2015 11:30:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508040002 67580	08/04/2015 11:30:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201508040002 67590	08/04/2015 11:30:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:38 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201508040002 67580	08/04/2015 11:30:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201508040002 67590	08/04/2015 11:30:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201508040002 67600	08/04/2015 11:30:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:38 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201508040002 67550	08/04/2015 11:30:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:206 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201508040002 67540	08/04/2015 11:30:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:206 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201508040002 67570	08/04/2015 11:30:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508040002 67600	08/04/2015 11:30:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201508040002 67610	08/04/2015 11:30:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201508040002 67610	08/04/2015 11:30:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS

201508240002 92980	08/24/2015 11:14:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20150106000 005890	
201508240002 92990		COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20141204000 381810	
201508240002 93490		COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20140821000 262690	
	08/24/2015 12:11:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Instr #:20140821000 262680	